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Score Sheet
	Team One:
	Team Two:

	Player 1:
	Player 1:

	Player 2:
	Player 2:

	Player 3:
	Player 3:

	Player 4:
	Player 4:



Packet One
	Topic Title
	Individual 
	Player’s Team
	Other Team
	Incorrect

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0



	Topic Title
	Team
	Incorrect

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0



	Mystery Boxes (A or B)
	Team
	Incorrect

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0




(Our score entry system will place team two first for the second round, so there is no need for you to write the names out again)
Packet Two
	Topic Title
	Individual 
	Player’s Team
	Other Team
	Incorrect

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0

	
	2
	1
	1
	0



	Topic Title
	Team
	Incorrect

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0



	Mystery Boxes (A or B)
	Team
	Incorrect

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0

	
	2
	0
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Local Quizzes. Run Globally.




